Setzliste Kreisoberliga Luftgewehr BB - CW - Leo 2025-2026

Verein
SV Hirschlanden 3

SV Waldenbuch 1

SGI Magstadt 2

Skam Sommenhardt 3

SV Rotfelden 1

SV Holzbronn 1
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Nr. S/E Name,Vorname

Regina Panchyrz
Ballhorn, Ralph
Kocher, Sabine
Hummel,Luise
Hagel, Tyron
Seegers, Ursula
Clark, Roderick
Steeb, Oliver
Schéauffele, Steffen

Schmid, Kira
Teltscher, Carsten
Eckert, Thomas
Alber, Joachim
Guba, Benedikt
Teltscher, Tyler
GlaRer, Werner

Rudolph, Kieren
Bottcher, Daniel
Franck, Caroline
Schmidt, Markus
Angoretti, Nazario
Stoffel, Mason
Culjak, Sarah
Schulz, Erik
Schulz, Helene
Schulz, Julian

Seyfried, Lauren
Pfrommer, Benjamin
Ludtke, Nadine
Zipperer, Lotta
Schonhardt, Volker
Georgiev, Martin
Lutz, Christoph

Klumpp, Rafael
Braun, Bernhard
Renz, Marvin
Fessele, Philipp
Véhringer, Nils
Bockler, Ralf
Majer, Achim
Roller, Harald
Weik, Gregor

Ohngemach, Ronny
Bernhardt, Maik
Greule, Uwe
Bernhardt, Marlen
Bernhard, Simon
Bessler, Kai
Greule, Peter

Brof3, Noah

Keck, Eva

Gyimes, lvonne

2024/2025 Aktuell

379,83
372,67
354,17
0,00
282,00
360,20
342,33
339,00
0,00

370,20
354,00
353,50
350,17
348,67
337,00
0,00

0
376,00
367,00
375,20
347,00
384,10
361,50

0

0

0

361,33
360,5
368,00
350,40
324,80
0,00
0,00

367,20
346,71
363,00
334,80
321,60
0,00
359,10
345,20
340,00

367,33
350,40
323,00
337,50
337,33
351,75
337,80
297,30
278,70

387,00
374,00
359,00
329,00
286,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

375
349
361
365
357

364
358
356
338
333
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